Date Paid
01/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
11/05/2016
15/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016

Payments to Suppliers May 2016

Total

£1,034.00
£850.96
£1,200.14
£624.00
£720.00
£577.50
£500.00
£951.32
£1,090.92
£717.89
£565.13
£813.74
£1,248.00
£1,019.93
£658.40
£673.14

Payee Name

BFBC Rates

CIA Fire and Security Ltd
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd

J Mould (Waste Haulage) Ltd
Quadron Services Ltd

Xerox (UK) Ltd

South Hill Park Arts Trust
Allstar Fuel Card Services
British Gas

Makro Self Service Wholesalers
Makro Self Service Wholesalers
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Surrey Loams Ltd

Allstar Fuel Card Services

2468 Group Ltd

Consort Frozen Foods Ltd



