## Payments to Suppliers May 2016

Date Paid	Total		Payee Name
01/05/2016		£1,034.00	BFBC Rates
10/05/2016		£850.96	CIA Fire and Security Ltd
10/05/2016		£1,200.14	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
10/05/2016		£624.00	J Mould (Waste Haulage) Ltd
10/05/2016		£720.00	Quadron Services Ltd
10/05/2016		£577.50	Xerox (UK) Ltd
11/05/2016		£500.00	South Hill Park Arts Trust
15/05/2016		£951.32	Allstar Fuel Card Services
17/05/2016		£1,090.92	British Gas
17/05/2016		£717.89	Makro Self Service Wholesalers
17/05/2016		£565.13	Makro Self Service Wholesalers
18/05/2016		£813.74	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
18/05/2016		£1,248.00	Surrey Loams Ltd
18/05/2016		£1,019.93	Allstar Fuel Card Services
24/05/2016		£658.40	2468 Group Ltd
24/05/2016		£673.14	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd